DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

TEMICK LIMITED

TEMIZTURK LIMITED

TEMLEY LIMITED

TEM MANCHESTER UK LTD

TEM MANCHESTER UK LTD

TEMPA ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD

TEMPA ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD

TEMPERATE COMPUTING LIMITED

TEMPERATURE CONTROL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

TEMPERATURE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TEMPERE CONSULTING LIMITED

TEMPER GREEN LIMITED

TEMPERLEY MEDIA LIMITED

TEMPESTA FILM UK LIMITED

TEMPEST ENTERPRISES LTD

TEMPEST HEALTHCARE CONSULTING LTD

TEMPEST HEALTHCARE CONSULTING LTD

TEMP EXCHANGE LTD

TEMPLA CONSULTANTS LIMITED

TEMPLAR ACCOUNTING CONTRACTOR
SERVICES LTD

TEMPLAR ACCOUNTING CONTRACTOR
SERVICES LTD

TEMPLAR BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

TEMPLAR BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

TEMPLAR CONSTRUCTION, PLANT &
TRAINING LTD

TEMPLAR CONSTRUCTION, PLANT &
TRAINING LTD

TEMPLAR ELECTRICAL LTD

TEMPLAR RAIL LTD

TEMPLARS PIANOS LIMITED

TEMPLARS PLACE (MARLOW) RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

TEMPLAR WINES LTD

TEMPLATETEES LTD

TEMPLECARE LIMITED

TEMPLECARE LIMITED

TEMPLECARE LIMITED

TEMPLECARE LIMITED

TEMPLE COFFEE LEEDS LTD

TEMPLE COMMS (UK) LTD

TEMPLECRAFT DESIGNS LIMITED

TEMPLE CREATIVE LTD

TEMPLE DIRECT LIMITED

TEMPLE FILMS LIMITED

TEMPLE FINANCE LIMITED

TEMPLE FORTUNE FREEHOLD LIMITED

TEMPLE GARDEN FOUNDATION

TEMPLEGATE TRAINING LIMITED

TEMPLEGATE TRAINING ACADEMY C.I.C.

TEMPLE GIFTS LTD

TEMPLE GIFTS LTD

TEMPLE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TEMPLE LIFTS LIMITED

09014504
09527047
10338429
11187135
11187135
11188265
11188265
03747876
04634877

03546705
07929655
10176658
07380477
09007246
05629192
11186805
11186805
04630522
06479341
11186466

11186466

07389724
07389724
11185467

11185467

11142735
09005711
00479239
01518539

06490576
07643016
03074014
03074014
03074014
03074014
10790686
07595991
03311920
09328105
03101425
10182273
05671852
09086474
06613231
11025747
04477288
11185022
11185022
06764099
02388497
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31/01/2018
31/01/2018
06/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018

06/02/2018
04/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
01/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
05/02/2018

05/02/2018

31/01/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018

05/02/2018

02/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018

05/02/2018
04/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
04/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
06/02/2018
05/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018

TEMPLE LIFTS GROUP LIMITED
TEMPLE LIFTS GROUP 2010 LIMITED
TEMPLE MARITIME LIMITED

TEMPLE MARKETING GROUP
LTD/MCKENZIE FRIEND LAW

LIMITED

TEMPLE NORMANTON TEST CENTRE LIMITED

TEMPLE ONE LIMITED

TEMPLER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TEMPLE SECRETARIAL LIMITED
TEMPLES ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
TEMPLE SITE LTD

TEMPLES (NORTHWICH) LIMITED
TEMPLES (NORTHWICH) LIMITED
TEMPLES (NORTHWICH) LIMITED
TEMPLE STREET HOMES NO. 2 LTD.
TEMPLE STUDIOS LIMITED

TEMPLE TAX SERVICES LIMITED
TEMPLE TAX SERVICES LIMITED
TEMPLE TAX SERVICES LIMITED
TEMPLE TECHNOLOGIES LTD
TEMPLETONS (UK) LTD

TEMPLETON CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

TEMPLETON GAINS LTD
TEMPLETON GAINS LTD
TEMPLETON GAINS LTD

TEMPLETON INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

TEMPLETON JAMES MEDIA AND CAPITAL
LIMITED

TEMPLETON JAMES MEDIA AND CAPITAL
LIMITED

TEMPLETON PARK LIMITED

TEMPLETON WELLS LIMITED

TEMPLE WEST LIMITED

TEMPLE WEST LIMITED

TEMPMARK LIMITED

TEMPO CONSULTING LIMITED
TEMPOIMMO LTD

TEMPOPHASE LIMITED

TEMPORA SOFTWARE LIMITED

TEMPO SOUND LIMITED

TEMPO SOUND LIMITED

TEMP PAYROLL SERVICES LTD
TEMPTATION CLOTHING LIMITED
TEMPTATIONS BAKERY AND COFFEE
LOUNGE LIMITED

TEMPTATIONS INDIAN CUISINE LIMITED
TEMPTATIONS INDIAN CUISINE LIMITED
TEMPURA GAMES LIMITED

TEMPURA GAMES LIMITED

TEMPUS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
TEMPUS HOMES LIMITED

TEMPUS MEA LIMITED

TEMPUS MEA LIMITED

TEMPUS MENSAM LIMITED

TEMPUS SYSTEMS LTD

05609951
07130040
04192109
09953598

05183441
07929022
07234414
03101477
06061019
10033031
05687280
05687280
05687280
03909418
07936198
09403812
09403812
09403812
07593254
04160157
04679383
09708446
09708446
09708446
06802291
09966671

09966671

00665769
01943571
10588280
10588280
01533091
10256957
07649612
02064590
04361706
09855597
09855597
09292550
07190925
10855483

10932779
10932779
11181732
11181732
03308307
04178345
11191191
11191191
09401797
04789162

(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(B2)

02/02/2018
02/02/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018

01/02/2018
02/02/2018
06/02/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018
03/02/2018
02/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
02/02/2018
06/02/2018
02/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018

05/02/2018

05/02/2018
02/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
05/02/2018
02/02/2018
31/01/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
05/02/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018

01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
01/02/2018
02/02/2018
05/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
01/02/2018
31/01/2018



